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Freedom to Speak Up – National Ambulance Network 

 

Freedom to Speak Up Guardian Contact Details 

Ambulance Trust Guardian email 

East Midlands Ambulance Service Terry Simpson Terry.Simpson@emas.nhs.uk 

East of England Ambulance Service Simon Chase 

Anna Price 

Simon.Chase@eastamb.nhs.uk 

Anna.Price@eastamb.nhs.uk 

London Ambulance Service Conal Percy Conal.Percy@lond-amb.nhs.uk 

North East Ambulance Service Jennifer Boyle jennifer.boyle@neas.nhs.uk 

North West Ambulance Service Michael Huddart 

Rachel Foot 

Michael.Huddart@nwas.nhs.uk 

Rachael.Foot@nwas.nhs.uk 

South Central Ambulance Service David Williams David.WilliamsNED@scas.nhs.uk 

South East Coast Ambulance Service Steve Lennox steve.lennox@secamb.nhs.uk 

South Western Ambulance Service Venessa James Venessa.James@swast.nhs.uk 

West Midlands Ambulance Service Barbara Kozlowska Barbara.Kozlowska@wmas.nhs.uk 

Yorkshire Ambulance Service Jock Crawford Jock.crawford@yas.nhs.uk 

 

mailto:Terry.Simpson@emas.nhs.uk
mailto:Simon.Chase@eastamb.nhs.uk
mailto:Anna.Price@eastamb.nhs.uk
mailto:Conal.Percy@lond-amb.nhs.uk
mailto:jennifer.boyle@neas.nhs.uk
mailto:Michael.Huddart@nwas.nhs.uk
mailto:Rachael.Foot@nwas.nhs.uk
mailto:David.WilliamsNED@scas.nhs.uk
mailto:steve.lennox@secamb.nhs.uk
mailto:Venessa.James@swast.nhs.uk
mailto:Barbara.Kozlowska@wmas.nhs.uk
mailto:Jock.crawford@yas.nhs.uk

